MAGIS HERCULES
PRO
Split type floor standing heat pump
with 235 litres DHW storage tank
HEAT PUMPS
NEW NEW
 N
E

mm 100 x 129 x 37
Zone remote control panel  NEW
Type Code
Modulating chronotermostat, remote control with temperature/
humidity sensor.
Temperature control class V* o VI
Contribution to seasonal space heating energy efficiency 3%* o 4%
3.030863
External probe
To be used when external probe as standard in outdoor unit is not
correctly exposed.
Temperature control class II*, VI o VII
Contribution to seasonal space heating energy efficiency 2%*, 4% or 3,5%
3.015266
Room hygrostat
To be used with radiant systems that also work in cooling mode. Dimensions (H x W x D)
mm 70 x 115 x 40 3.023302
ON/OFF room thermostat.
Temperature control class IV* o VII
Contribution to seasonal space heating energy efficiency 2%* o 3,5%
3.021622
CRONO 7
Dimensions (H x W x D)
mm 103 x 142 x 31
Available also in WIRELESS version – code 3.021624
For direct zone. 3.019229
Safety thermostat kit
Dimensions (H x W x D)
mm 100 x 129 x 37
17
THERMOREGULATION
To be used with radiant systems that also work in cooling mode.
Temperature control class V o VI*
Contribution to seasonal space heating energy efficiency 3% or 4%*
3.030992
Mod-bus temperature and humidity sensor  NEW
Dimensions (H x W x D)
mm 80 x 127 x 30
18
OPTION KIT
Connection kit for gas refrigerant circuit  NEW
For R32 circuit (allow an easy connection of the refrigerant
circuit in the case of pipes coming out from the indoor unit
rear wall).
3.031505
For R410A circuit (allow an easy connection of the
refrigerant circuit in the case of pipes coming out from the
indoor unit rear wall)
3.031506
Inside the various range of options kit, it is possible to find out complementary accessories for installing
MAGIS HERCULES PRO.
The use of original kits enhances quality and reliability of the products.
Integration electric heater kit  NEW
Type Code
3 kW electric heater, up to 2 kits can be installed 3.030899
DHW integration electric heater kit  NEW
2,3 kW integration electric heater, up to 2 kits can be
installed (additional to the one supplied as standard) 3.030862
Recirculation kit with pump  NEW
To be installed inside the casing. 3.030858
Solar kit  NEW
Composed by: plate heat exchanger, single solar pump
station (with low consumption circulation pump), solar
central unit, connection pipes,18 litre solar expansion vessel,
temperature probes (for collectors and storage tank).
N.B.: For solar panel and other solar accessories see the
solar catalogue.
3.030857
19
OPTION KITS
3rd mixed zone kit  NEW
For MAGIS HERCULES PRO 4/6/9.